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OEM Reference

CHEVROLET 39140128
FORCE C06035
FORCE C05495
= GMC 13377763
, | GMC 39074865
| GMC 39010914
E GMC 13397302
= GMC 23333680
= GMC 1850753
= GMC 1850135
GMC 13267649
GMC 1850270
GMC 1850220
OPEL 1850220
OPEL 1850270
OPEL 1850135
OPEL 1850753
OPEL 1850755
OPEL 13397302
OPEL 23333680
OPEL 39010914
OPEL 13377763
OPEL 39074865
OPEL 39140128
OPEL 13267649
VAUXHALL 1850220
VAUXHALL 1850135
VAUXHALL 13397302
VAUXHALL 1850753
VAUXHALL 23333680
VAUXHALL 13377763
VAUXHALL 39010914
VAUXHALL 39074865
VAUXHALL 13267649
VAUXHALL 1850270
OEM Cross Reference
FRIGAIR 08072040
AUTOGAMMA 105712
AKS DASIS 152044N
AUTO AIR GLOUCESTER 161361
4SEASONS 20027
NRF 35919
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VAN WEZEL

KALE OTO RADYATOR
KLOKKERHOLM
SCHLIECKMANN
SCHLIECKMANN
JDEUS

VALEO

VALEO

WAECO

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
BEHR HELLA SERVICE
MAHLE

MAHLE

Koyo

DELPHI

DELPHI

DENSO

LUZAR

AVA QUALITY COOLING
DELPHI

DELPHI

37004599
385300
5053305499
60375499
60375499
720M75
814202
814202
8880400492
8FC351002131
8FC351310621
AC637000P
AC637000P
CD310540
CF20151
CF20151
DCN20002
LRACO0552
OL5499
TSP0225684
TSP0225684
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